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A000143334 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  375.00  471.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737319 SRIJIT  ADHIKARI Male No  2 2 UR  8  371.00  467.00  561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039492 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  3 3 UR  20  364.00  459.00  553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959100 DWIP  DAS Male No  4  2 4 SC  8  361.00  455.00  549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019331 SWAPNADIP  MANNA Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  3  359.00  453.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509267 SREEJANI  LODH Female No  6 6 UR  25  359.00  449.00  539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360731 SOUKARJO  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  7  358.00  453.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327339 DIPESH  PURKAIT Male No  8 8 UR  1  356.00  448.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722571 DIPIKA  ADHIKARI Female No  9 9 UR  9  352.00  450.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185602 BIDIPTO  GUHA Male No  10 10 UR  11  349.00  446.00  541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624920 TUHINA  SHIEK Female No  11 11 UR  9  348.00  438.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105785 PRAPTI  HALDER Female No  12 12 UR  25  346.00  443.00  531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008441 DEBJIT  MITRA Male No  13  2 13 OBC-B  8  345.00  440.00  525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001101932 KAMRUN NEHAR KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  3  344.00  435.00  523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340240 SOHAN  ALAM Male No  15 15 UR  4  343.00  436.00  521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244153 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  16 16 UR  24  343.00  433.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402382 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  17 17 UR  8  339.00  436.00  527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037903 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  18  3 18 SC  8  339.00  430.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170607 MD MEHFUZ ALAM Male No  19 19 UR  8  338.00  428.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168677 TISTA  NASKAR Female No  20  4 20 SC  3  335.00  429.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080570 SAKIBUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  21  1 21 OBC-A  7  335.00  427.00  513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930971 SUCHARITA  MALLICK Female No  22 22 UR  23  334.00  422.00  507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117720 SYED SAUGAT ALI Male No  23 23 UR  12  334.00  420.00  503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563303 DIPIKA  DAS Female No  24  5 24 SC  7  333.00  429.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629746 ADITI SINGH CHOUHAN Female No  25 25 UR  3  333.00  425.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290154 EKTA  GOSWAMI Female No  26 26 UR  12  327.00  417.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001935071 RATUL  BAKSHI Male No  27 27 UR  18  325.00  417.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274183 ADRIZA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  28 28 UR  19  323.00  421.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000572 RAHUL  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  4  320.00  405.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779120 BONOBANHI  HAZRA Female No  30  6 30 SC  4  319.00  409.00  495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041777 PALAK  SINGH Female No  31 31 UR  14  319.00  402.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206912 SOMDUTTA  DUTTA Female No  32 32 UR  17  316.00  407.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203929 PARNA  LAHA Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  7  316.00  402.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098256 TAMANNA  SINGH Female No  34 34 UR  18  314.00  401.00  487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424518 ARINDITA  MOITRA Female No  35 35 UR  7  313.00  408.00  489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301741 APARAJITA  DASGHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  10  309.00  402.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216903 RINKEY  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  2  308.00  394.00  477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050118 SHALINI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  38 38 UR  19  306.00  387.00  467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512933 SHIVAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  39 39 UR  24  303.00  397.00  481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000494979 ARCHITA  SARKAR Female No  40  7 40 SC  7  303.00  393.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635577 ABYARTHA  DUTTA Male No  41 41 UR  6  303.00  384.00  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493403 ARANYA  GHOSH Male No  42 42 UR  7  299.00  389.00  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737318 SOUMYA  BANERJEE Male No  43 43 UR  8  297.00  387.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129512 SHUBHADIP  DAS Male No  44  8 44 SC  8  297.00  379.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317647 RINIT  SAMANTA Male No  45 45 UR  3  295.00  383.00  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946682 AVIK  MONDAL Male No  46 46 UR  8  295.00  379.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164940 SANCHITA  BARIK Female No  47  4 47 OBC-B  8  294.00  375.00  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308678 PARIJAT  DHALI Female No  48  9 48 SC  7  293.00  373.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615126 SOUVIK  KHAN Male No  49  10 49 SC  4  292.00  385.00  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045575 SAYAN  HALDAR Male No  50 50 UR  2  292.00  376.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408908 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  51  11 51 SC  11  290.00  364.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239278 RINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  52 52 UR  3  288.00  373.00  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000948902 ESHITA  MONDAL Female No  53  12 53 SC  1  287.00  364.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082923 DURJOY  GHOSH Male No  54 54 UR  2  283.00  363.00  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606921 ADRIJIT  PAUL Male No  55 55 UR  4  282.00  366.00  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753825 DHRITI PRASAD MANDAL Male No  56 56 UR  2  281.00  356.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320296 SOURASISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  15  279.00  356.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201542 SWASTIKA  DUTTA Female No  58  5 58 OBC-B  9  278.00  352.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405115 ISMAIL  GAYEN Male No  59 59 UR  7  277.00  358.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364163 SUDIPTA  BANERJEE Male No  60 60 UR  4  276.00  353.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905086 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  61  13 61 SC  12  276.00  350.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593517 TUHINA  SARDAR Female No  62  2 62 OBC-A  2  272.00  352.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148921 RITUPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  63  6 63 OBC-B  4  272.00  347.00  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206337 SHINJAN  UKIL Male No  64 64 UR  9  270.00  349.00  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701100 DEB  SARDAR Male No  65  14 65 SC  10  270.00  341.00  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001493276 NILADRI  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  7  269.00  350.00  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085827 RESHAV  CHATTERJEE Male No  67 67 UR  3  265.00  348.00  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318308 SHAIMA  HASHMI Female No  68 68 UR  13  265.00  347.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540486 ABHRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  69  7 69 OBC-B  5  265.00  337.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507339 SRITI  DAS Female No  70  15 70 SC  3  264.00  345.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193194 DIPANWITA  ROY Female No  71  16 71 SC  9  262.00  343.00  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742314 TRIDIB  JWALANI Male No  72 72 UR  2  256.00  327.00  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890173 KRIPA  SUBBA Female No  73  1 73 ST  7  255.00  329.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363416 JISHNU  MUKHERJEE Male No  74 74 UR  2  253.00  333.00  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440094 BHASKAR  NASKAR Male No  75 75 UR  4  251.00  324.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086309 JIBESH  MONDAL Male No  76  17 76 SC  5  250.00  323.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026153 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  77  3 77 OBC-A  2  250.00  322.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901490 MALLIKARJUN  JOSHI Male No  78 78 UR  10  249.00  325.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002396952 ARATRIKA  DASGUPTA Female No  79 79 UR  7  249.00  324.00  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149512 ABHIJIT  SHIL Male No  80 80 UR  19  248.00  323.00  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220437 PANKAJ  PAL Male No  81 81 UR  11  248.00  316.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968192 SANTANU  NASKAR Male No  82  18 82 SC  5  245.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195124 PRIYANKA  KOTAL Female No  83 83 UR  3  245.00  313.00  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668272 MADHURIMA  SARDAR Female No  84  2 84 ST  8  244.00  319.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977770 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  85 85 UR  3  243.00  313.00  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401595 ANISUR RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  86 86 UR  14  242.00  322.00  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491186 ARITRA  PARIARI Male No  87 87 UR  5  242.00  312.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830543 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  88  19 88 SC  9  242.00  309.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084472 AYAN  MAJUMDER Male No  89 89 UR  9  240.00  310.00  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288787 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  90  8 90 OBC-B  20  238.00  308.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819901 RITAM  KARMAKAR Male No  91 91 UR  4  236.00  297.00  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Baruipur College,South 24 Parganas
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000474557 MALINI  BISWAS Female No  92  20 92 SC  4  232.00  306.00  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237846 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  93 93 UR  16  232.00  302.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370677 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  94  21 94 SC  11  232.00  294.00  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059233 MAITREYEE  HALDER Female No  95  22 95 SC  10  228.00  289.00  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216010 MITHU  SAHA Female No  96 96 UR  17  225.00  291.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362868 SAHITYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  97 97 UR  15  223.00  283.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419242 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  98  9 98 OBC-B  2  221.00  282.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078652 PRITI  HALDER Female No  99  23 99 SC  7  217.00  275.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236768 KOYEL  HALDAR Female No  100  24 100 SC  1  215.00  280.00  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344077 RIYA  SAHA Female No  101 101 UR  6  212.00  268.00  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535392 SWAPNIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  102 102 UR  9  211.00  268.00  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109150 PAPIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  103  25 103 SC  4  203.00  263.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144602 SURAIA  KHATUN Female No  104 104 UR  3  201.00  258.00  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000142033 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  105  26 105 SC  10  200.00  254.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710313 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  106  27 106 SC  19  192.00  263.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000080570 SAKIBUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  21  1 1 OBC-A  7  335.00  427.00  513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593517 TUHINA  SARDAR Female No  62  2 2 OBC-A  2  272.00  352.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026153 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  77  3 3 OBC-A  2  250.00  322.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Baruipur College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.23

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001019331 SWAPNADIP  MANNA Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  3  359.00  453.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008441 DEBJIT  MITRA Male No  13  2 2 OBC-B  8  345.00  440.00  525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203929 PARNA  LAHA Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  7  316.00  402.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164940 SANCHITA  BARIK Female No  47  4 4 OBC-B  8  294.00  375.00  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201542 SWASTIKA  DUTTA Female No  58  5 5 OBC-B  9  278.00  352.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148921 RITUPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  63  6 6 OBC-B  4  272.00  347.00  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540486 ABHRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  69  7 7 OBC-B  5  265.00  337.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288787 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  90  8 8 OBC-B  20  238.00  308.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419242 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  98  9 9 OBC-B  2  221.00  282.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Baruipur College,South 24 Parganas
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000143334 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  375.00  471.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959100 DWIP  DAS Male No  4  2 2 SC  8  361.00  455.00  549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037903 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  18  3 3 SC  8  339.00  430.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168677 TISTA  NASKAR Female No  20  4 4 SC  3  335.00  429.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563303 DIPIKA  DAS Female No  24  5 5 SC  7  333.00  429.00  515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779120 BONOBANHI  HAZRA Female No  30  6 6 SC  4  319.00  409.00  495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494979 ARCHITA  SARKAR Female No  40  7 7 SC  7  303.00  393.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129512 SHUBHADIP  DAS Male No  44  8 8 SC  8  297.00  379.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308678 PARIJAT  DHALI Female No  48  9 9 SC  7  293.00  373.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615126 SOUVIK  KHAN Male No  49  10 10 SC  4  292.00  385.00  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408908 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  51  11 11 SC  11  290.00  364.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948902 ESHITA  MONDAL Female No  53  12 12 SC  1  287.00  364.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905086 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  61  13 13 SC  12  276.00  350.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001701100 DEB  SARDAR Male No  65  14 14 SC  10  270.00  341.00  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507339 SRITI  DAS Female No  70  15 15 SC  3  264.00  345.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193194 DIPANWITA  ROY Female No  71  16 16 SC  9  262.00  343.00  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086309 JIBESH  MONDAL Male No  76  17 17 SC  5  250.00  323.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968192 SANTANU  NASKAR Male No  82  18 18 SC  5  245.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830543 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  88  19 19 SC  9  242.00  309.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474557 MALINI  BISWAS Female No  92  20 20 SC  4  232.00  306.00  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370677 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  94  21 21 SC  11  232.00  294.00  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059233 MAITREYEE  HALDER Female No  95  22 22 SC  10  228.00  289.00  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078652 PRITI  HALDER Female No  99  23 23 SC  7  217.00  275.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236768 KOYEL  HALDAR Female No  100  24 24 SC  1  215.00  280.00  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109150 PAPIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  103  25 25 SC  4  203.00  263.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142033 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  105  26 26 SC  10  200.00  254.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001710313 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  106  27 27 SC  19  192.00  263.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001890173 KRIPA  SUBBA Female No  73  1 1 ST  7  255.00  329.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668272 MADHURIMA  SARDAR Female No  84  2 2 ST  8  244.00  319.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


